
DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D) 
JEM SITE SERVICES LTD                07055729    (B1) 23/10/2009  JEMINAT LIMITED                      06705716    (D1) 24/10/2009 
JEMSOFT IT LIMITED                   05222302    (D2) 21/10/2009  JEM INVESTMENTS (UK) LTD             05992599    (D1) 24/10/2009 
J E M SOX LIMITED                    00972960    (D2) 27/10/2009  JEMM PROPERTIES CO LTD               06395919    (D2) 22/10/2009 
J.E.M. SOX DYERS LIMITED             01208348    (D2) 27/10/2009  JEMM PROPERTIES CO LTD               06395919    (C3) 22/10/2009 
JENASYST LTD                         02976439    (D2) 26/10/2009  JEM PACKAGING LIMITED                04564687    (C3) 22/10/2009 
JENASYST LTD                         02976439    (C3) 26/10/2009  JEM PACKAGING LIMITED                04564687    (D2) 22/10/2009 
JENAX CONSULTING LIMITED             06051615    (D1) 25/10/2009  JEM PACKAGING LIMITED                04564687    (C3) 22/10/2009 
JENCOOMBE LIMITED                    01143754    (D2) 21/10/2009  JEMPORT LIMITED                      02972340    (D2) 27/10/2009 
JENCOOMBE LIMITED                    01143754    (C3) 21/10/2009  JEM PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED        06266520    (D1) 24/10/2009 
JENELLE PRINCE LIMITED               07053933    (C1) 22/10/2009  JEM SITE SERVICES LTD                07055729    (C1) 23/10/2009 
JENELLE PRINCE LIMITED               07053933    (B1) 22/10/2009  JENROY (GROSVENOR) LIMITED           00740049    (C3) 27/10/2009 
JENER8 LIMITED                       05986068    (C2) 21/10/2009  JENSAN MARKETING LIMITED             03389437    (D1) 24/10/2009 
JENESSA LTD                          05958973    (C3) 27/10/2009  JENSEN RESIDENTIAL LETTINGS LIMITED  07052890    (C1) 22/10/2009 
J.ENGLAND ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LTD 04055142    (D2) 27/10/2009  JENSEN RESIDENTIAL LETTINGS LIMITED  07052890    (B1) 22/10/2009 
JENG SCAFFOLDING LIMITED             06463680    (D1) 21/10/2009  JENSON LIMITED                       04568832    (D2) 27/10/2009 
JENI LIMITED                         05754804    (D1) 27/10/2009  JENSON PHARMACEUTICAL SERVICES       03693533    (D1) 24/10/2009 
JENIA LIMITED                        03943796    (D1) 22/10/2009   LIMITED 
JENI TRADING COMPANY LIMITED         07057163    (B1) 26/10/2009  JENSTAR UK LIMITED                   05567065    (D2) 23/10/2009 
JENI TRADING COMPANY LIMITED         07057163    (C1) 26/10/2009  JEN TECHNICAL SERVICES LTD           06723287    (D2) 27/10/2009 
JENKINKEMP  ASSOCIATES LIMITED       05962309    (D2) 22/10/2009  JEN TECHNICAL SERVICES LTD           06723287    (C3) 26/10/2009 
JENKINKEMP  ASSOCIATES LIMITED       05962309    (C3) 22/10/2009  JENTERPRISES LIMITED                 01698810    (D1) 25/10/2009 
JENKINKEMP  ASSOCIATES LIMITED       05962309    (C3) 22/10/2009  JENT SITE SERVICES LIMITED           04519043    (D1) 24/10/2009 
JENKINS AGRICULTURE LIMITED          06723142    (D2) 23/10/2009  JENWISE LIMITED                      02124835    (D1) 23/10/2009 
JENKINS AGRICULTURE LIMITED          06723142    (C3) 21/10/2009  J E P  ASSOCIATES LIMITED            05969896    (D2) 23/10/2009 
JENKINS AGRICULTURE LIMITED          06723142    (C3) 21/10/2009  J E P  ASSOCIATES LIMITED            05969896    (C3) 23/10/2009 
JENKINS DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED         01874870    (D1) 26/10/2009  JEPPESEN MARINE UK LIMITED           03106923    (E1) 24/10/2009 
JENKINSONS CATERERS (STAFFORD)       02864589    (D2) 24/10/2009  JEPPESEN U.K. LIMITED                01321734    (E1) 24/10/2009 
 LIMITED                                                          J E PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LTD          06219601    (B2) 23/10/2009 
JENKINSONS CATERERS (STAFFORD)       02864589    (C3) 23/10/2009  J E PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LTD          06219601    (B4) 23/10/2009 
 LIMITED                                                          JERAN LIMITED                        06210524    (D1) 22/10/2009 
JENKINSONS CATERERS (STAFFORD)       02864589    (C3) 23/10/2009  JEREMEE INVESTMENTS LIMITED          FC019543    (K1) 25/10/2009 
 LIMITED                                                          JEREMY UK LIMITED                    04955337    (F4) 27/10/2009 
JENKINSONS CATERERS (STAFFORD)       02864589    (C3) 23/10/2009  JEREMY BISHOP LIMITED                05959084    (D2) 27/10/2009 
 LIMITED                                                          JEREMY BISHOP LIMITED                05959084    (C3) 27/10/2009 
JENLOWE LIMITED                      05226074    (D2) 21/10/2009  JEREMY D. STONE CONSULTANTS LTD      03820504    (C2) 27/10/2009 
JENNER LIMITED                       02651196    (D2) 23/10/2009  JEREMY FISHER BUILDING LIMITED       07051450    (C1) 21/10/2009 
JENNER LIMITED                       02651196    (C3) 23/10/2009  JEREMY FISHER BUILDING LIMITED       07051450    (B1) 21/10/2009 
JENNER LIMITED                       02651196    (C3) 23/10/2009  JEREMY J. FEARN MOTOR ENGINEERS      04575495    (D1) 23/10/2009 
JENNER LIMITED                       02651196    (C3) 23/10/2009   LIMITED 
JENNEX (2005) LIMITED                05583459    (C3) 27/10/2009  JEREMY LEACH RESEARCH LIMITED        06695777    (D2) 27/10/2009 
JENNIE MAIZELS LIMITED               06998019    (B2) 23/10/2009  JEREMY RIDGE LIMITED                 04284361    (D2) 26/10/2009 
JENNIE MAIZELS LIMITED               06998019    (B4) 23/10/2009  JEREMY'S RESTAURANTS LIMITED         02657073    (C3) 26/10/2009 
JENNIFER HAMPSON LTD                 06147900    (D1) 21/10/2009  JEREMY'S RESTAURANTS LIMITED         02657073    (C3) 26/10/2009 
JENNIFER PROWSE MEDIA SERVICES       04096515    (D2) 27/10/2009  JEREMY'S RESTAURANTS LIMITED         02657073    (D2) 26/10/2009 
 LIMITED                                                          JEREMY SUTTON CONSULTANCY LIMITED    04726416    (D1) 25/10/2009 
JENNINGS PARTNERSHIP LIMITED         03858833    (D2) 22/10/2009  JEREMY TOWNSEND MEATS LIMITED        04688450    (D1) 21/10/2009 
JENNINGS PLANT SERVICES LIMITED      01836048    (C3) 23/10/2009  JEREMY WILLIAMS CONSULTING LIMITED   06499313    (E1) 21/10/2009 
JENNINGS (SOUTH LONDON) LIMITED      04912261    (E1) 23/10/2009  JERICHO ROAD LIMITED                 03646432    (D1) 23/10/2009 
JENNY CROSS LIMITED                  04939178    (D2) 22/10/2009  JERICHO SOLUTIONS LIMITED            06410716    (D2) 23/10/2009 
JENNY CROSS LIMITED                  04939178    (C3) 22/10/2009  JERICHO SOLUTIONS LIMITED            06410716    (C3) 23/10/2009 
JENNY'S CATERING LIMITED             06702032    (D2) 26/10/2009  JERJONTIM LIMITED                    00669383    (D1) 25/10/2009 
JENPARK LIMITED                      05964599    (C3) 27/10/2009  JERMAL LIMITED                       06820043    (C3) 27/10/2009 
JENPARK LIMITED                      05964599    (C3) 27/10/2009  JER MARBLETON ADVISERS LIMITED       05755013    (D1) 24/10/2009 
JENPARK LIMITED                      05964599    (D2) 27/10/2009  JERSEY COLOURS LIMITED               06498748    (D1) 22/10/2009 
JENRICK CPI LIMITED                  01848413    (C3) 23/10/2009  JERSEY JO LIMITED                    03090992    (D2) 27/10/2009 
JENROY (GROSVENOR) LIMITED           00740049    (C3) 27/10/2009  JERSEYKNIT LIMITED                   06642061    (D1) 22/10/2009 


